Middle Claydon Parish Council

Income & Expenditure Accounts for the Year to 31st March, 2017

Income

AVDC Precept
Burial Fees

Less Direct Costs

Total Income

Expenditure

General Administrative Costs
Insurance

Subscriptions

Services

Net Income for the Year

Funds B/f at 1st April, 2016

Funds C/f at 31st March, 2017

2017

700
300

758
164
186

49

2,005

400

2,405

1,157

1,248

2,059

3,307



