## Middle Claydon Parish Council

## Income & Expenditure Accounts for the Year to 31st March, 2017

	2017	
	£	£
Income AVDC Precept Burial Fees Less Direct Costs Total Income	700 300	2,005 400 2,405
Expenditure General Administrative Costs Insurance Subscriptions Services	758 164 186 49	1,157
Net Income for the Year		1,248
Funds B/f at 1st April, 2016		2,059
Funds C/f at 31st March, 2017	_	3,307